
 

 
 

Our Lady of the Assumption  
Catholic Primary School 

 

Terms and Holidays 2019/2020 
 

 

Term Pupil Dates Staff Training Days 
 

Autumn 1 2019  
Tuesday 3rd September 2019 –  

Friday 18th October 2019 

Monday 2nd September 
2019 

HALF TERM Saturday 19th October 2019 – Sunday 27th October 2019 

 

Autumn 2 2019 
 

 
Monday 28th October 2019 –  

                  Friday  20th  December 2019 

Friday 22nd November 
2019 

CHRISTMAS 
BREAK 

Saturday 21st December 2019 – Monday 6th January 2020 

Spring 1 2020 
 

 
Tuesday 7th January 2020 – 
Friday 21st February 2020 

 

Monday 6th January 2020 

 

HALF TERM Saturday 22nd February 2020 – Sunday 1st March 2020 

Spring 2 2020  
Monday 2nd March 2020 – 
Thursday 9th April 2020 

 
 

EASTER BREAK Friday 10th April 2020 – Sunday 26th April 2020 

Summer 1 2020  
Monday 27th April 2020 –  

Friday 22nd May 2020 
 

Mayday bank holiday: Friday 8th May 2020 
 

 
 

HALF TERM  Saturday 23rd May 2020 – Sunday 31st May 2020 

Summer 2 2020  
Monday 1st June 2020 –  

Friday 17th July 2020 – children finish on this day.  

 
Monday 20th July 2020 
Tuesday 21st July 2020  

  
 

 


